1/28/2019

Transactions - Barclays Online Banking

% BARCLAYS

28 Jan 2019
Mr Simon Watson

Email: No address currently held

Work Email: simon@watsongym.co.uk

Work Tel: 01373 455550

Transactions

Pension Current Account

Available balance  (7)

Last night's balance  (?)

Overdraft limit

Showing 1-10 of 10 transactions between 01/03/2018 and 30/04/2018

Don't recognise a transaction?

See your pending debit card transactions (%)

Date

24/04/2018

20/04/2018

06/04/2018

06/04/2018

26/03/2018

20/03/2018

07/03/2018

Don't recognise a transaction?

Description

SIMON WATSON

WATS GYM LTD SW

LOYALTY REWARD

SIMON WATSON

WATS GYM LTD SW

LOYALTY REWARD

https://bank.barclays.co.uk/olb/balances/PersonalFinancialSummary.action

20-05-06 13823393

£6,379.69
£6,379.69

£0.00

Money In

£735.00

£0.71

£735.00

£0.67

Export All Download all (PDF), Print page

Money Out

=£730.25

-£7.05

-£721.91

Export All Download all (PDF) Print pag

Balance

£167.39

£897.64

£162.64

£161.93

£168.98

£890.89

£155.89

I

172
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Date

07/03/2018

07/03/2018

07/03/2018

Don't recognise a transaction?

Barclays Bank UK PLC. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority
(Financial Services Register number: 759676). Barclays Bank UK PLC adheres to The Standards of Lending Practice which is monitored and enforced by The Lending

Description

HMRC VAT SOUTHEND

200506 23497402 FT

Transactions - Barclays Online Banking

Money In Money Out Balance
-£2,125.00 £155.22
£2,125.00 £2,280.22
-£6.70 £155.22
Export All Download all (PDF).

Standards Board. Further details can be found at www.lendingstandardsboard.org.uk

Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (Financial Services Register number: 312078).

Barclays Smart Investor is a trading name of Barclays Investment Solutions Limited. Barclays Investment Solutions Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial

Conduct Authority. (Financial Services Register number: 155595). Barclays Investment Solutions Limited is a member of the London Stock Exchange & NEX.

Barclays Bank PLC. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority

(Financial Services Register number: 122702).

Barclays Bank UK PLC. Registered no. 9740322. Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited. Registered no. 973765. Barclays Investment Solutions Limited. Registered

no. 2752982. Barclays Bank PLC. Registered no. 1026167. All registered in England. Registered office for all: 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP.

https://bank.barclays.co.uk/olb/balances/PersonalFinancialSummary.action
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